
Fall 2009 General Education Assessment
Communication

Term Faculty CRN Sub‐Term SUBJ SUBJ Desc CRESE SECT STATUS CAMPUS EMAIL Last Name First Name
201010 48124 12480 1   MAN  Management ‐ MAN               2021  102 A LEE jbabcock1@edison.edu                  Babcock                       James          
201010 230209 11060 1   EME  Educational Technology ‐ EME   2040  104 A LEE sbedford@edison.edu                    Bedford                       Stephen        
201010 43679 12729 B   HSC  Community Health ‐ HSC         1421  380 A CHA gcampbell2@edison.edu               Campbell                     Grace          
201010 1063714 10275 1   MGF  Mathematics ‐ MGF              1106  102 A LEE jhcarson@edison.edu                     Carson                          John           
201010 1088719 11477 1   WOH  History ‐ WOH                  1030  171 A EOL jcharles@edison.edu                      Charles                         Jane           
201010 1116313 10169 1   HUN  Nutrition ‐ HUN                1201  103 A LEE mchutkan@edison.edu                  Chutkan                       Marjorie       
201010 5123 10554 1   PLA  Paralegal Studies ‐ PLA        2200  101 A LEE mconwell@edison.edu                  Conwell                       Mary           
201010 5132 12764 1   PHY  Physics ‐ PHY                  2048  102 A LEE wdabby@edison.edu                      Dabby                          William        
201010 4281 10484 1   HUN  Nutrition ‐ HUN                1201  201 A COL rdavies@edison.edu                       Davies                          Ruth           
201010 224327 12809 1   ESE  Educational Assessment ‐ ESE   4323  171 A EOL ecdeluca@edison.edu                    DeLuca                         Eileen         
201010 4434 10542 1   WOH  History ‐ WOH                  1030  3W3 A CHA ddunakey@edison.edu                  Dunakey                      Donna          
201010 1095703 10334 1   ACG  Accounting ‐ ACG               2011  203 A COL jebaugh@edison.edu                      Ebaugh                         James          
201010 5166 11117 D   RET  Respiratory Care Techn ‐RET    2714  101 A LEE jelsberry@edison.edu                    Elsberry                        Jeffrey        
201010 72768 11364 1   MAC  Mathematics ‐ MAC              1114  103 A LEE cezell1@edison.edu                        Ezell                              Cloyd          
201010 5178 10717 1   NUR  Nursing ‐ NUR                  2140  101 A LEE jfairfield@edison.edu                     Fairfield                       John           
201010 5180 11728 A   MAN  Management ‐ MAN               3301  381 A CHA mfanslau@edison.edu                   Fanslau                        Michelle       
201010 61390 12612 1   WOH  History ‐ WOH                  1030  174 A EOL pforsythe@edison.edu                   Forsythe                      Pamela         
201010 116618 10924 B   NUR  Nursing ‐ NUR                  2523  101 A LEE lgellerman@edison.edu                 Gellerman                   Lynn           
201010 216361 11023 D   NUR  Nursing ‐ NUR                  1010  103 A LEE amharner@edison.edu                  Harner                         Anne           
201010 193757 12493 1   EME  Educational Technology ‐ EME   2040  105 A LEE jhattemer@edison.edu                  Hattemer                     Jennifer       
201010 57812 12403 1   STA  Mathematics ‐ STA              2023  202 A COL khawryluk@edison.edu                 Hawryluk                     Kathleen       
201010 5267 10257 1   MAC  Mathematics ‐ MAC              2233  102 A LEE lhicks@edison.edu                          Hicks                             Lloyd          
201010 314816 10819 A   NUR  Nursing ‐ NUR                  2310  101 A LEE sholland1@edison.edu                  Holland                        Susan          
201010 3989 11753 1   COP  Computer Programming ‐ COP     1000  102 A LEE tkooi@edison.edu                           Kooi                              Thomas         
201010 55507 10550 1   PLA  Paralegal Studies ‐ PLA        2202  101 A LEE bmaliszewski@edison.edu            Maliszewski                Beth           
201010 2787 11873 1   STA  Mathematics ‐ STA              2023  108 A LEE jmarderness@edison.edu             Marderness                 Janet          
201010 1085352 10896 1   RTE  Radiological Technology ‐ RTE  1418  101 A LEE jmayhew@edison.edu                   Mayhew                      James          
201010 5387 10850 1   TAX  Accounting ‐ TAX               2000  370 A EOL sking@edison.edu                          McCartney King         Stephanie      
201010 1004397 12753 1   MAR  Marketing ‐ MAR                2011  170 A EOL tlmcnulty@edison.edu                   McNulty                      Thomas         
201010 204424 12291 1   EDG  Education ‐ EDG                3410  105 A LEE smurphy@edison.edu                    Murphy                        Shayne         
201010 1051962 10322 1   STA  Mathematics ‐ STA              2023  104 A LEE msnandur@edison.edu                  Nandur                        Mallika        
201010 38981 11729 B   MAN  Management ‐ MAN               4701  181 A LEE dnay@edison.edu                           Nay                               Douglas        
201010 5443 12483 1   MAN  Management ‐ MAN               2021  171 A EOL doliver@edison.edu                       Oliver                           David          
201010 1012776 11121 1   WOH  History ‐ WOH                  1030  10W A LEE mdroland@edison.edu                  Roland                         Martin         
201010 57903 12296 1   EDG  Education ‐ EDG                3620  103 A LEE jrollins@edison.edu                        Rollins                          Joyce          
201010 1020243 10519 1   MGF  Mathematics ‐ MGF              1106  301 A CHA jsalem@edison.edu                        Salem                           John           
201010 1036909 10246 1   MAC  Mathematics ‐ MAC              1114  102 A LEE llsouthard@edison.edu                  Southard                     Larry          
201010 63182 12693 1   STA  Mathematics ‐ STA              2023  171 A EOL cstarling@edison.edu                     Starling                        Craig          
201010 1069989 10537 1   WOH  History ‐ WOH                  1012  3W2 A CHA csterner@edison.edu                     Sterner                        Chris          
201010 1027911 10323 1   STA  Mathematics ‐ STA              2023  105 A LEE tswiersz@edison.edu                     Swiersz                        Thomas         
201010 1093192 10824 A   NUR  Nursing ‐ NUR                  2424  201 A COL ktenrreiro@edison.edu                  Tenrreiro                     Kathleen       
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201010 5611 10942 1   MAC  Mathematics ‐ MAC              2233  202 A COL jvanglabek@edison.edu                 Van Glabek                  Joan           
201010 34207 10376 1   CGS  Computer Science ‐ CGS         2260  102 A LEE svanselow@edison.edu                 VanSelow                    Scott          
201010 1114676 10821 A   NUR  Nursing ‐ NUR                  2424  101 A LEE cpaulvictor@edison.edu                Victor                           Chitra         
201010 5625 10815 1   ENL  English Literature ‐ ENL       2012  101 A LEE thwayne@edison.edu                    Wayne                         Thomas         
201010 5626 10717 1   NUR  Nursing ‐ NUR                  2140  101 A LEE dweeks@edison.edu                      Weeks                          Debra          


